

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18375/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2007 in WA No. 1980/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.ARAVIND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIV GANDHI UNIV.OF HEALTH SCIENCE&ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/03/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.for
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv
(Mentioned by)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not for tomorrow.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Varma)
Court Master